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20124E4H 4 1,792 625 198 125 44 14 17.9 3.8 1.2 508,032.0 177,187.5 83,160.0 768,379 768,379
2012451 5 2,153 539 258 151 38 18 215 3.2 15 610,375.5 152,806.5 108,360.0 871,542 1,639,921
20124E6 B 6 1,901 609 284 133 43 20 19.0 3.7 1.7 538,933.5 172,651.5 119,280.0 830,865 2,470,786
20124E7H 7 1,546 541 316 108 38 22 15.5 3.2 19| 438291.0 153,373.5 132,720.0 724,384 3,195,170
2012468H 8 1,332 420 377 93 29 26 13.3 25 23| 377,6220 119,070.0 158,340.0 655,032 3,850,202
20124E9H 9 1,195 319 290 84 22 20 12.0 1.9 1.7 338,782.5 90,436.5 121,800.0 551,019 4,401,221
201246108 10 1,672 417 517 117 29 36 16.7 25 3.1 474,012.0 118,219.5 217,140.0 809,371 5,210,592
2012118 11 1,557 384 439 109 27 31 15.6 2.3 26| 4414095 108,864.0 184,380.0 734,653 5,945,245
20124128 12 1,558 371 387 109 26 27 15.6 2.2 23| 441693.0 105,178.5 162,540.0 709,411 6,654,656
2013418 1 1,439 420 341 101 29 24 14.4 25 20| 407,956.5 119,070.0 143,220.0 670,246 7,324,902
20134 2H 2 1,507 460 291 105 32 20 15.1 2.8 1.7 4272345 130,410.0 122,220.0 679,864 8,004,766
20134E3H 3 1,760 418 531 123 29 37 17.6 2.5 32| 498960.0 118,503.0 223,020.0 840,483 8,845,249
2013448 4 1,734 420 496 121 29 35 17.3 2.5 30| 4915890 119,070.0 197,904.0 808,563 808,563 40,184 105.2%
2013458 5 1,673 442 333 117 31 23 16.7 2.7 20| 4742955 125,307.0 132,867.0 732,469 1,541,032 -98,889 94.0%
2013468 6 1,508 429 309 106 30 22 15.1 2.6 1.9] 427518.0 121,621.5 123,291.0 672,430 2,213,462 -257,324 89.6%
2013478 7 1,769 497 360 124 35 25 17.7 3.0 22| 5015115 140,899.5 143,640.0 786,051 2,999,513 -195,657 93.9%
2013488 8 1,406 387 273 98 27 19 14.1 2.3 16| 398,601.0 109,714.5 108,927.0 617,242 3,616,755 -233,447 93.9%
2013498 9 1,503 396 263 105 28 18 15.0 2.4 1.6 | 426,100.5 112,266.0 104,937.0 643,303 4,260,058 -141,163 96.8%
20134108 10 1,545 488 305 108 34 21 15.5 2.9 18| 4380075 138,348.0 121,695.0 698,050 4,958,108 -252,484 95.2%
20135118 11 1,367 474 272 96 33 19 13.7 2.8 16| 3875445 134,379.0 108,528.0 630,451 5,588,559 -356,686 94.0%
20134128 12 1,432 503 355 100 35 25 14.3 3.0 2.1 405,972.0 142,600.5 141,645.0 690,217 6,278,776 -375,880 94.4%
201451 8 1 1,195 432 174 84 30 12 12.0 2.6 10| 3387825 122,472.0 69,426.0 530,680 6,809,456 -515,446 93.0%
2014428 2 1,342 460 237 94 32 17 13.4 2.8 14| 380457.0 130,410.0 94,563.0 605,430 7,414,886 -589,880 92.6%
2014438 3 1,592 542 331 111 38 23 15.9 3.3 20] 451,332.0 153,657.0 132,069.0 737,058 8,151,944 -693,305 92.2%
20144548 4 1,458 530 323 102 37 23 14.6 3.2 19| 4251528 154,548.0 132,559.2 712,260 712,260 -56,119 92.7%
2014458 5 1,326 701 174 93 49 12 13.3 42 10| 386,661.6 204,411.6 71,409.6 662,483 1,374,743 -265,178 83.8%
20144568 6 1,393 608 144 98 43 10 13.9 3.6 09| 406,198.8 177,292.8 59,097.6 642,589 2,017,332 -453,454 81.6%
20144 7R 7 1,405 567 188 98 40 13 14.1 3.4 1.1 409,698.0 165,337.2 77,155.2 652,190 2,669,522 -525,648 83.5%
2014488 8 1,045 430 147 73 30 10 10.5 2.6 09| 3047220 125,388.0 60,328.8 490,439 3,159,961 -690,241 82.1%
2014498 9 1,283 448 161 90 31 11 12.8 2.7 10| 374,122.8 130,636.8 66,074.4 570,834 3,730,795 -670,426 84.8%
20144108 10 1,511 540 191 106 38 13 15.1 3.2 1.1 440,607.6 157,464.0 78,386.4 676,458 4,407,253 -803,339 84.6%
2014118 11 1,273 473 168 89 33 12 12.7 2.8 10| 371,206.8 137,926.8 68,947.2 578,081 4,985,334 -959,911 83.9%
20145128 12 1,749 567 244 122 40 17 17.5 3.4 15 510,008.4 165,337.2 100,137.6 775,483 5,760,817 -893,839 86.6%
2015418 1 1171 442 133 82 31 9 11.7 2.7 08| 341,463.6 128,887.2 54,583.2 524,934 6,285,751 -1,039,151 85.8%
2015428 2 1,292 493 142 90 35 10 12.9 3.0 09| 376,747.2 143,758.8 58,276.8 578,783 6,864,534 -1,140,232 85.8%
2015438 3 1,630 440 335 114 31 23 16.3 2.6 20| 475,308.0 128,304.0 137,484.0 741,096 7,605,630 -1,239,619 86.0%
20154E4H 4 1,581 535 293 111 37 21 15.8 3.2 18| 461,019.6 156,006.0 120,247.2 737,273 737,273 -71,290 91.2%
2015458 5 1,272 517 147 89 36 10 12.7 3.1 09| 3709152 150,757.2 60,328.8 582,001 1,319,274 -221,758 85.6%
20154668 6 1,415 532 170 99 37 12 14.2 3.2 10| 4126140 155,131.2 69,768.0 637,513 1,956,787 -256,675 88.4%
2015478 7 1,438 583 156 101 41 11 14.4 35 09| 41932038 170,002.8 64,022.4 653,346 2,610,133 -389,380 87.0%
2015488 8 1,234 422 104 86 30 7 12.3 2.5 06| 359834.4 123,055.2 42,681.6 525,571 3,135,704 -481,051 86.7%
2015498 9 1,122 423 154 79 30 11 11.2 2.5 09| 327,175.2 123,346.8 63,201.6 513,724 3,649,428 -610,630 85.7%
20154108 10 1,580 550 132 111 39 9 15.8 33 08| 460,728.0 160,380.0 54,172.8 675,281 4,324,709 -633,399 87.2%
20154118 11 1,487 526 129 104 37 9 14.9 3.2 08| 433,609.2 153,381.6 52,941.6 639,932 4,964,641 -623,918 88.8%
20154128 12 1,697 548 264 119 38 18 17.0 3.3 1.6 | 4948452 159,796.8 108,345.6 762,988 5,727,629 -551,147 91.2%
201641 B 1 1,134 439 114 79 31 8 11.3 2.6 0.7 330,674.4 128,012.4 46,785.6 505,472 6,233,101 -576,355 91.5%
2016428 2 1,518 518 173 106 36 12 15.2 3.1 10| 4426488 151,048.8 70,999.2 664,697 6,897,798 -517,088 93.0%
20164F38 3 1,701 475 333 119 33 23 17.0 2.9 20] 496,011.6 138,510.0 136,663.2 771,185 7,668,983 -482,961 94.1%




